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This four cylinder engine in various types can be installed on both minibuses as well as mini-trucks.

In addition , it also can be used in agricultural and industrial applications. Spare parts of this engine are part of

company'’s production.

Output power , torque and fuel consumption

P(KW) Power (kw)

1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800

Technical Specification
Cylinders type
Cylinders

Cylinder bore

Stroke

Total piston displacement
Compression ratio

Max output (Kw)

Max torque (N-m)
Engine dry weight (kg)
Engine control

Nozzle position

Mean piston speed
Mean effective pressure
Rotation

Cooling water capacity
Max. lubrication oil capacity
Min. fuel consumption
Exhaust valves

Intake valves

Emission standard
Engine break system

Dimension

Torque (N.m)

1200 1400

Inline/Vertical
4
97 mm
128 mm
3.784 Lit
17:1
62 Kw @ 2800 rpm
235 N.m @ 1800 rpom
325 Kg
Mechanical
Diagonal
11.9 ms @ 2800 rpm
7.8 bar @ 1800 rom
c.cw
7.7 Lit
8 Lit
216 gr/kw.h
2
2
Euro 1
No

g
|

1600 1800 2000 2200 2400 2600 2800

19590 L8y slaylsgas

(gr/kw.hr)
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
215

bsfc (gr/kw.hr)
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A=710mm
B= 695 mm
C=890 mm
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